
Brake the Cycle of Poverty – 62 Mile (Orange Route) – 8 AM  
Help & Directions (Kevin): 610-349-7190; Other Road Help (Cathy): 610-597-0145; Exec. Director (Jim): 610-603-6553 

  

0.0  ← L onto College Blvd – Saucony Rd 
1.8 1.8 → R onto Kutz Mill Rd   
2.2 0.4 ← L onto Kutz Rd 
2.6 0.4 ← L onto Dutch Mill Rd 
2.9 0.3 → R onto Saucony Rd 
5.3 2.4 → R onto Crystal Cave Rd 
7.5 2.2 → R onto Dunkels Church Rd 
9.2 1.7 ← L onto Dreibelbis Station Rd 

10.0 0.8 ← L onto Covered Bridge Rd  
10.1 0.1 ← L onto Dreibelbis Rd, PA-143 S 
10.4 0.3 → R onto Balthaser Rd after bend @ farm 
12.4 2.0 ← L onto Haas Rd 
13.3 0.9 ← L onto Leibys Rd 
13.6 0.3 ← L onto Windsor Castle Rd 
13.9 0.3 ← L onto Virginville Rd 
16.7 2.8 → R onto PA-143 S 
17.0 0.3 ← Sharp L onto Crystal Cave Rd 

17.1 0.1 X LIGHT REST STOP 
No facilities. Water/Light Snack 

 

17.1 mi.  +985/-1108ft. |   denotes a Covered Bridge 
 

 
 

 

31.9 0.6 ← L onto Carls Hill Rd  Use caution when 
descending hill before next turn 

32.8 0.9 → Slight R onto Smoketown Rd 
32.9 0.1 ← Slight L onto Sally Ann Furnace Rd 
33.2 0.3 ← L onto Mine Rd 
34.0 0.8 → R onto Cider Mill Rd 
34.7 0.7 ← L onto Forrest Rd 
34.8 0.1 ← L onto West State St 
35.1 0.3 → R onto Old Bowers Rd 
35.9 0.8 → R onto Kohler Rd 
38.0 2.1 → R onto Hinterleiter Rd 

40.0 2.0 ↑ Straight across Topton Rd onto E 
Linden Rd 

40.4 0.4 X REST STOP: JASON’S BIKES 
40.9 0.5 → R onto North Park Ave 
41.6 0.7 ← Sharp L onto Meadow Drive 
42.1 0.5 → R onto Barclay St 
42.6 0.5 ← L onto Valley Rd 
44.8 2.2 ← L to stay on Mertztown Rd at Hilltop 
45.5 0.7 ← L onto Butz Rd 

 

14.1 miles   +470/-831 feet 
 

19.4 2.3 ↑ Straight to Stay on Crystal Cave Rd 
21.3 1.9 ← L to stay on Crystal Cave Rd 
23.0 1.7 → R onto Kutztown Road 
23.3 0.3 ← L onto Oak Haven Rd 
24.1 0.8 → R onto Schiery Rd 
24.7 0.6 ← L onto Schuler Rd 
25.2 0.5 ← Slight L onto School Road 
26.2 1.0 → R onto Fleetwood Lyons Rd 
26.3 0.1 ← Sharp L onto Dryville Rd 
27.3 1.0 X REST STOP: ECHO HILL 
28.0 0.7 → Sharp R onto Kutz Rd 
28.4 0.4 ← L to stay on Kutz Rd 
28.6 0.2 ↑ Continue Straight onto Clay Valley Rd 

29.5 0.9 ← L onto Forgedale Rd 
30.0 0.5 → R onto Beaver Creek Rd 
30.6 0.6 ← L onto Lyons Rd 
31.3 0.7 → R onto Fredericksville Rd 

 

14.2 miles  +1044/-622 feet 
 
 
 
 
 

 

46.1 0.6 ← L onto Schaefer Run Rd 
47.2 1.1 ← L onto Trexler Rd 
48.5 1.3 ← L onto Farmington Rd 
48.6 0.1 → R onto Pine St 
49.1 0.5 ← L onto Folk Rd 
49.3 0.2 ← Sharp L onto Old Topton Rd 
52.1 2.8 ↑ Continue onto Centre Ave 
52.3 0.2 → R onto North Main St 
52.4 0.1 ← L onto West High St 
54.1 1.7 ← L onto Hinterleiter Rd 
55.6 1.5 ← L onto Bowers Rd 
57.0 1.4 ↑ Continue onto Bastian Rd 
58.5 1.5 X REST STOP: SCHOOLHOUSE 
59.1 0.6 ← L onto Baldy Rd 
59.8 0.7 → R onto Sharadin Rd 
60.9 1.1 → R onto Kutztown Rd 
61.7 0.8 ← L onto College Blvd 
62.0 0.3 ← L into Rickenbach Parking Lot 

 

16.5 miles  +626/-589 feet 
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